Asset Tracking for Wiliot Ecosystem Evaluation Kit

Cenergous wilight

In partnership with Wiliot, this evaluation kit allows a hands-on experience with Energous' Wireless Power Networks technology and Wiliot Pixel Tags.

This evaluation kit works with the Wiliot Cloud portal ecosystem and monitors temperature and location data.

Pixel Tag temperature and location data are sent through the Wiliot cloud portal dashboard platform via Eagle (1W) PowerBridge, gateway, and Wi-Fi internet transfer. Also, Pixel data can be monitored through the Wiliot mobile application via Bluetooth protocol.

The Eagle (1W) PowerBridge transmitter incorporates the EN4100 and EN3210 devices. The EN4100 is a highly integrated System-on-Chip (SoC) RF transmitter IC, while the EN3210 is a 1W, high-efficiency power amplifier (PA).

The Wiliot Pixel Tags are postage stamp-sized battery-free temperature and location sensors with additional surface occupancy, proximity, and humidity sensors (coming soon).



Kit Contents

- Eagle (1W) Directional PowerBridge Transmitter (1)
- USB-A to USB-C Cable (1)
- Wall/Ceiling Mounting Plate (1)
- Wiliot Pixel Tag (10)
- Quick Start Guide Postcard with QR code





Asset Tracking for Wiliot Ecosystem Evaluation Kit Block Diagram



















Dual/Single band Wiliot Pixel TAG

Energize Wiliot Pixel

Eagle (1W) Omni-directional PowerBridge Transmitter

Internet Gateway

Wiliot Cloud

Communication REST API over HTTP or MQTT Broker

End user views Pixel data on Wiliot Portal or Customer Cloud

Advantages

- Wirelessly Charge Battery-Free Pixel Tags at a Distance Through 918 MHz ISM Frequency Band
- Manage Data From Anywhere Using Wiliot Cloud Ecosystem
- Offers Greater Security for Tagged Items Using Location Feature

For more information or to order, please contact: sales@energous.com

This publication is issued to provide outline information only, which unless agreed by Energous Corporation may not be used, applied, or reproduced for any purpose or be regarded as a representation relating to products.

The Energous logo is a trademark of Energous Corporation. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.



